201311(V1.0)
inverters special for tension control
Goodrive35-07
Service line：86-755-86312859 E-mail：overseas@invt.com.cn
01 02
Selection table
Key No. Instruction Content
   Abbreviation ①    Abbreviation    GD35-07: Special for tension control
   Rated power ②    Power range +Load type
   5R5: 5.5kW
   G: Constant torque load
   Voltage degree ③    Voltage degree
   2：AC 3PH 220V(-15%)～240V(+10%)
   4：AC 3PH 380V(-15%)～440V(+10%)
   6：AC 3PH 520V(-15%)～690V(+10%)
   Lot No. ④    Lot No.
   C1: Support 24V incremental encoder;
   D1: Support rotary transformer
   Pulse+direction pulse input reference (optional);
   H1: Support 5V/12V incremental encoder,
   Pulse+direction pulse input reference
Model         Output power (kW) Input current (A) Output current (A)
GD35-07-004G-4-ΧX 4 13.5 9.5
GD35-07-5R5G-4-ΧX 5.5 19.5 14
GD35-07-7R5G-4-ΧX 7.5 25 18.5
GD35-07-011G-4-ΧX 11 32 25
GD35-07-015G-4-ΧX 15 40 32
GD35-07-018G-4-ΧX 18.5 47 38
GD35-07-022G-4-ΧX 22 56 45
GD35-07-030G-4-ΧX 30 70 60
GD35-07-037G-4-ΧX 37 80 75
GD35-07-045G-4-ΧX 45 94 92
GD35-07-055G-4-ΧX 55 128 115
GD35-07-075G-4-ΧX 75 160 150
No. Instruction Content
① Product type    EC- Extension card
② Card type    PG: P/G card
③ Technical version